
Time Time

9:00 AM Bulldogs VS Long Beach Peloteros 9:00 AM Pirates VS Aguilas

11:45 AM Pirates VS Drillers 11:45 AM Colt 45s VS Long Beach Peloteros

2:45 PM Colt 45s VS The Tribe 2:45 PM Nationals VS Drillers

5:30 PM Nationals VS Cuates 5:30 PM Cuates VS The Tribe

BYE: Aguilas BYE: Bulldogs

Time Time

9:00 AM Colt 45s VS Bulldogs 9:00 AM Nationals VS Pirates

11:45 AM Nationals VS Aguilas 11:45 AM Cuates VS Bulldogs

2:45 PM Cuates VS Long Beach Peloteros 2:45 PM The Tribe VS Aguilas

5:30 PM The Tribe VS Drillers 5:30 PM Drillers VS Long Beach Peloteros

BYE: Pirates BYE: Colt 45s

Time Time

9:00 AM Cuates VS Colt 45s 9:00 AM The Tribe VS Nationals

11:45 AM The Tribe VS Pirates 11:45 AM Drillers VS Colt 45s

2:45 PM Drillers VS Bulldogs 2:45 PM Long Beach Peloteros VS Pirates

5:30 PM Long Beach Peloteros VS Aguilas 5:30 PM Aguilas VS Bulldogs

BYE: Nationals BYE: Cuates

Time Time

9:00 AM Drillers VS Cuates

11:45 AM Long Beach Peloteros VS Nationals

2:45 PM Aguilas VS Colt 45s

5:30 PM Bulldogs VS Pirates

BYE: The Tribe

Time Time

9:00 AM Long Beach Peloteros VS The Tribe 9:00 AM Aguilas VS Drillers

11:45 AM Aguilas VS Cuates 11:45 AM Bulldogs VS The Tribe

2:45 PM Bulldogs VS Nationals 2:45 PM Pirates VS Cuates

5:30 PM Pirates VS Colt 45s 5:30 PM Colt 45s VS Nationals

BYE: Drillers BYE: Long Beach Peloteros

Time Time

9:00 AM Long Beach Peloteros VS Bulldogs

11:45 AM Drillers VS Pirates

2:45 PM The Tribe VS Colt 45s

5:30 PM Cuates VS Nationals

BYE: Aguilas

2024 Spring - Summer Division 1
Baseball Schedule

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Sunday, October 20, 2024

                  1. Aguilas                 2. Colts 45                  3. Cuates        4. Nationals                          
WWW.BELLGARDENS.ORG

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Sunday, December 15, 2024

Sunday, December 1, 2024

                                                   5. Long Beach Peloteros         6. The Tribe               7. Bulldogs         8. Drillers                9. Pirates                                     

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Sunday, November 3, 2024

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Sunday, November 24, 2024

No Games

Thanksgiving Weekend

Sunday, November 17, 2024Sunday, November 10, 2024

No Games

Winter Holiday Weekend

Sunday, December 22, 2024

Home team is listed on the right and will sit on the 3rd base dug out.
All games will be played on Field #1 of the BG Sports Center

Located at 8100 Park Lane.   

Players and spectators are prohibited from parking on the stalls adjacent to the nursery of the West Parking Lot.  
Those stalls are designated for golfers. Violators will be cited or towed at owner's expense.

In case of rain please contact the Golf Course at (562) 806-7788 
one hour prior to gametime to confirm that the games will continue as scheduled.

http://www.bellgardens.org/#


Time Time

9:00 AM Aguilas VS Pirates 9:00 AM Bulldogs VS Colt 45s

11:45 AM Long Beach Peloteros VS Colt 45s 11:45 AM Aguilas VS Nationals

2:45 PM Drillers VS Nationals 2:45 PM Long Beach Peloteros VS Cuates

5:30 PM The Tribe VS Cuates 5:30 PM Drillers VS The Tribe

BYE: Bulldogs BYE: Pirates

Time Time

9:00 AM Pirates VS Nationals 9:00 AM Colt 45s VS Cuates

11:45 AM Bulldogs VS Cuates 11:45 AM Pirates VS The Tribe

2:45 PM Aguilas VS The Tribe 2:45 PM Bulldogs VS Drillers

5:30 PM Long Beach Peloteros VS Drillers 5:30 PM Aguilas VS Long Beach Peloteros

BYE: Colt 45s BYE: Nationals

Time Time

9:00 AM Nationals VS The Tribe

11:45 AM Colt 45s VS Drillers

2:45 PM Pirates VS Long Beach Peloteros

5:30 PM Bulldogs VS Aguilas

BYE: Cuates

Time Time

9:00 AM Cuates VS Drillers 9:00 AM The Tribe VS Long Beach Peloteros

11:45 AM Nationals VS Long Beach Peloteros 11:45 AM Cuates VS Aguilas

2:45 PM Colt 45s VS Aguilas 2:45 PM Nationals VS Bulldogs

5:30 PM Pirates VS Bulldogs 5:30 PM Colt 45s VS Pirates

BYE: The Tribe BYE: Drillers

Time Time

9:00 AM Drillers VS Aguilas 9:00 AM 4th VS 5th

11:45 AM The Tribe VS Bulldogs 11:45 AM 3rd VS 6th

2:45 PM Cuates VS Pirates

5:30 PM Nationals VS Colt 45s

BYE: Long Beach Peloteros

Time Time

9:00 AM 2nd VS Higher Seed TBA

11:45 AM 1st VS Lower Seed

Sunday, January 5, 2025 Sunday, January 12, 2025

Sunday, January 19, 2025 Sunday, January 26, 2025

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

No Games
Sunday, February 2, 2025

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025

Sunday, March 16, 2025

Sunday, February 16, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Sunday, February 9, 2025


